Position

Social Worker Il

Supervising Social Worker

Social Worker I

Social Services Program

Administrator

Social Worker IV-B

Social Services Program

Administrator

Social Worker Il

Supervising Social Worker

Social Worker Il

Supervising Social Worker

Supervising Social Worker

Supervising Social Worker

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Total Wages

$99,642

$96,522

$95,716

$95,181

$89,978

$88,847

$86,331

$82,692

$82,656

$81,818

$80,598

$80,030

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,573

$66,080

$43,450

$57,016

$38,055

$54,207

$54,539

$51,666

$50,598

$44,773

$46,180

$63,168



Social Worker Il

Supervising Social Worker

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Supervising Social Worker

Supervising Social Worker

Supervising Social Worker

Social Services Program

Administrator

Social Worker IV-B

Supervising Social Worker

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$78,604

$77,910

$77,480

$77,141

$75,811

$75,393

$75,082

$73,513

$73,452

$73,434

$72,729

$72,487

$71,896

$42,847

$43,076

$38,035

$38,352

$43,502

$54,440

$51,309

$39,366

$40,545

$57,729

$55,571

$46,394

$57,002



Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Staff Services Analyst Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$71,574

$71,379

$71,210

$70,162

$69,564

$68,608

$68,586

$67,513

$67,141

$67,115

$67,016

$66,442

$65,991

$46,446

$46,474

$41,545

$33,930

$45,739

$46,028

$41,958

$37,230

$41,151

$51,766

$32,316

$52,822

$43,469



Supervising Social Worker

Social Worker IV-B

Supervising Social Worker

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IlI

Social Services Program

Administrator

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$65,938

$65,838

$65,298

$64,989

$64,955

$63,997

$63,948

$63,849

$63,711

$63,320

$62,715

$62,446

$62,324

$41,109

$36,672

$57,581

$37.386

$37,804

$40,834

$40,207

$41,508

$36,689

$34,767

$35,445

$35,917

$44,278



Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Social Services Program Worker

Social Worker Il

Supervising Social Worker

Social Worker IlI

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Social Services Program

Administrator

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker I

Social Worker IV-B

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$61,832

$61,515

$61,343

$60,743

$60,619

$60,205

$59,839

$59,068

$58,649

$58,280

$57,585

$56,921

$56,917

$40,417

$34,954

$28,547

$35.510

$44,213

$41,588

$34,962

$36,634

$34,598

$52,688

$46,164

$29,614

$36,614



Deputy Director-Child Welfare

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Administrative Supervisor

Social Worker Il

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$56,154

$55,805

$55,585

$55,263

$55,174

$55,078

$54,962

$54,629

$54,421

$54,139

$53,905

$53,287

$52,772

$33,499

$35,842

$31,558

$30,241

$33,300

$34,465

$30,450

$37,047

$33,643

$52,419

$47,430

$37,620

$38,201



Social Worker I

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker I

Secretary ll-Confidential

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk II

Legal Clerk II

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Ill

Social Services Program Worker

Legal Clerk Il

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$52,061

$49,535

$48,855

$48,495

$47,652

$47,550

$46,542

$45,808

$45,792

$45,494

$44,496

$43,358

$43,159

$31,821

$28,490

$49,637

$42,018

$32,483

$33,497

$29,470

$29,133

$29,133

$28,914

$28,534

$28,095

$34,376



Accounting Technician

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-A

Extra Help Special Projects

Coordinator

Legal Clerk Il

Legal Clerk Il

Social Worker IV-B

Legal Clerk II

Social Worker IV-B

Social Services Program Worker

Legal Clerk Il

Social Services Program Worker

Social Worker IV-B

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$42,881

$41,799

$41,203

$40,300

$40,272

$40,236

$39,663

$39,574

$39,441

$38,606

$38,353

$37,483

$36,877

$47,583

$24,323

$23,716

$0

$39,208

$40,321

$23,964

$27,467

$20,655

$27,704

$31,753

$23,571

$18,609



Office Assistant Ill

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-B

Extra Help Special Projects

Coordinator

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-A

Social Worker Aide

Social Worker IV-B

Office Assistant Il

Social Worker I

Social Worker Aide

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$36,477

$34,911

$34,579

$33,200

$32,202

$32,080

$31,960

$31,284

$29,888

$29,390

$28,310

$28,088

$27,769

$23,346

$23,413

$23,596

$22,078

$36,811

$0

$21,977

$16,488

$21,431

$20,379

$23,621

$26,701

$22,668



Social Worker Aide

Social Worker Il

Social Worker IV-A

Social Worker IV-A

Extra Help Special Projects

Coordinator

Extra Help Student Intern

Social Worker Aide

Extra Help Student Intern

Extra Help Student Intern

Social Worker Aide

Social Worker Aide

Extra Help Special Projects

Coordinator

Social Worker I

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services

Agency-Social Services
Division

$27,607

$26,717

$26,144

$25,667

$24,646

$24,540

$24,501

$24,468

$22,823

$22,671

$22,362

$21,623

$18,930

$28,190

$29,176

$18,579

$14,170

$0

$0

$26,200

$0

$0

$26,152

$15.896

$0

$13,827



Office Assistant Il

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Social Worker IV-A

Social Worker IV-A

Social Worker IV-A

Extra Help Special Projects

Coordinator

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Social Worker IV-B

Social Worker IV-B

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

Human Services
Agency-Social Services
Division

$18,387

$17,364

$17,099

$13,742

$11,886

$11,625

$11,163

$9,169

$5,619

$18,732

$0

$16,378

$8,120

$12,349

$0

$0

$5,864

$4,778



