Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Social Worker III		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$99,642	\$44,573
Supervising Social Worker		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$96,522	\$66,080
Social Worker III		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$95,716	\$43,450
Social Services Program Administrator		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$95,181	\$57,016
Social Worker IV-B		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$89,978	\$38,055
Social Services Program Administrator		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$88,847	\$54,207
Social Worker III		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$86,331	\$54,539
Supervising Social Worker		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$82,692	\$51,666
Social Worker III		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$82,656	\$50,598
Supervising Social Worker		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$81,818	\$44,773
Supervising Social Worker		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$80,598	\$46,180
Supervising Social Worker		Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$80,030	\$63,168

Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$78,604	\$42,847
Supervising Social Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$77,910	\$43,076
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$77,480	\$38,035
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$77,141	\$38,352
Supervising Social Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$75,811	\$43,502
Supervising Social Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$75,393	\$54,440
Supervising Social Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$75,082	\$51,309
Social Services Program Administrator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$73,513	\$39,366
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$73,452	\$40,545
Supervising Social Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$73,434	\$57,729
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$72,729	\$55,571
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$72,487	\$46,394
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$71,896	\$57,002

Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$71,574	\$46,446
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$71,379	\$46,474
Staff Services Analyst II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$71,210	\$41,545
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$70,162	\$33,930
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$69,564	\$45,739
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$68,608	\$46,028
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$68,586	\$41,958
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$67,513	\$37,230
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$67,141	\$41,151
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$67,115	\$51,766
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$67,016	\$32,316
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$66,442	\$52,822
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$65,991	\$43,469

Supervising Social Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$65,938	\$41,109
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$65,838	\$36,672
Supervising Social Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$65,298	\$57,581
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$64,989	\$37,386
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$64,955	\$37,804
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$63,997	\$40,834
Social Services Program Administrator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$63,948	\$40,207
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$63,849	\$41,508
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$63,711	\$36,689
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$63,320	\$34,767
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$62,715	\$35,445
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$62,446	\$35,917
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$62,324	\$44,278

Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$61,832	\$40,417
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$61,515	\$34,954
Social Services Program Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$61,343	\$28,547
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$60,743	\$35,510
Supervising Social Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$60,619	\$44,213
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$60,205	\$41,588
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$59,839	\$34,962
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$59,068	\$36,634
Social Services Program Administrator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$58,649	\$34,598
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$58,280	\$52,688
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$57,585	\$46,164
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$56,921	\$29,614
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$56,917	\$36,614

Deputy Director-Child Welfare	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$56,154	\$33,499
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$55,805	\$35,842
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$55,585	\$31,558
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$55,263	\$30,241
Social Worker II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$55,174	\$33,300
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$55,078	\$34,465
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$54,962	\$30,450
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$54,629	\$37,047
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$54,421	\$33,643
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$54,139	\$52,419
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$53,905	\$47,430
Administrative Supervisor	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$53,287	\$37,620
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$52,772	\$38,201

Social Worker II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$52,061	\$31,821
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$49,535	\$28,490
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$48,855	\$49,637
Secretary II-Confidential	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$48,495	\$42,018
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$47,652	\$32,483
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$47,550	\$33,497
Legal Clerk II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$46,542	\$29,470
Legal Clerk II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$45,808	\$29,133
Legal Clerk II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$45,792	\$29,133
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$45,494	\$28,914
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$44,496	\$28,534
Social Services Program Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$43,358	\$28,095
Legal Clerk II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$43,159	\$34,376

Accounting Technician	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$42,881	\$47,583
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$41,799	\$24,323
Social Worker IV-A	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$41,203	\$23,716
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$40,300	\$0
Legal Clerk II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$40,272	\$39,208
Legal Clerk II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$40,236	\$40,321
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$39,663	\$23,964
Legal Clerk II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$39,574	\$27,467
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$39,441	\$20,655
Social Services Program Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$38,606	\$27,704
Legal Clerk II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$38,353	\$31,753
Social Services Program Worker	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$37,483	\$23,571
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$36,877	\$18,609

Office Assistant III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$36,477	\$23,346
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$34,911	\$23,413
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$34,579	\$23,596
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$33,200	\$22,078
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$32,202	\$36,811
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$32,080	\$0
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$31,960	\$21,977
Social Worker IV-A	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$31,284	\$16,488
Social Worker Aide	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$29,888	\$21,431
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$29,390	\$20,379
Office Assistant II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$28,310	\$23,621
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$28,088	\$26,701
Social Worker Aide	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$27,769	\$22,668

Social Worker Aide	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$27,607	\$28,190
Social Worker III	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$26,717	\$29,176
Social Worker IV-A	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$26,144	\$18,579
Social Worker IV-A	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$25,667	\$14,170
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$24,646	\$0
Extra Help Student Intern	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$24,540	\$0
Social Worker Aide	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$24,501	\$26,200
Extra Help Student Intern	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$24,468	\$0
Extra Help Student Intern	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$22,823	\$0
Social Worker Aide	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$22,671	\$26,152
Social Worker Aide	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$22,362	\$15,896
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$21,623	\$0
Social Worker II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$18,930	\$13,827

Office Assistant II	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$18,387	\$18,732
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$17,364	\$0
Social Worker IV-A	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$17,099	\$16,378
Social Worker IV-A	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$13,742	\$8,120
Social Worker IV-A	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$11,886	\$12,349
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$11,625	\$0
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$11,163	\$0
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$9,169	\$5,864
Social Worker IV-B	Merced County	Human Services Agency-Social Services Division	\$5,619	\$4,778